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Juanita R. Brooks (CA SBN 75934) brooks@fr.com 
Roger A. Denning (CA SBN 228998) denning@fr.com 
Jason W. Wolff (CA SBN 215819) wolff@fr.com 
John-Paul Fryckman (CA 317591) fryckman@fr.com 
FISH & RICHARDSON P.C. 
12860 El Camino Real, Ste. 400 
San Diego, CA 92130 
Telephone: (858) 678-5070 / Fax: (858) 678-5099 
 
Proshanto Mukherji (Pro Hac Vice) mukherji@fr.com 
FISH & RICHARDSON P.C. 
One Marina Park Drive 
Boston, MA 02210 
Phone: (617) 542-5070/ Fax: (617) 542-5906 
 
Robert Courtney (CA SNB 248392) courtney@fr.com 
FISH & RICHARDSON P.C. 
3200 RBC Plaza 
60 South Sixth Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
Phone: (612) 335-5070 / Fax: (612) 288-9696 
 
Additional counsel listed on signature page 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff 
FINJAN, LLC 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA, SAN JOSE DIVISION 

FINJAN, LLC., a Delaware Limited Liability 
Company, 
 
                           Plaintiff, 
 

v. 
 
SONICWALL, INC., a Delaware Corporation, 
 
                           Defendant. 

Case No. 5:17-cv-04467-BLF (VKD) 
 
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF 
K. NICOLE WILLIAMS  
 
Hon. Beth Labson Freeman 
Ctrm: 3, 5th Floor 
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PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that K. Nicole Williams of Fish & Richardson P.C. hereby enters 

an appearance as counsel on behalf of Plaintiff, Finjan LLC in the above-referenced matter. 

 

Dated:  November 24, 2020 Respectfully Submitted, 
 

By: /s/ K. Nicole Williams 
Juanita R. Brooks (CA SBN 75934) brooks@fr.com 
Roger A. Denning (CA SBN 228998) denning@fr.com 
Jason W. Wolff (CA SBN 215819) wolff@fr.com 
John-Paul Fryckman (CA 317591) fryckman@fr.com 
K. Nicole Williams (CA291900) nwilliams@fr.com 
FISH & RICHARDSON P.C. 
12860 El Camino Real, Ste. 400 
San Diego, CA 92130 
Phone: (858) 678-5070 / Fax: (858) 678-5099 
 
Proshanto Mukherji (Pro Hac Vice) 
mukherji@fr.com 
FISH & RICHARDSON P.C. 
One Marina Park Drive 
Boston, MA 02210 
Phone: (617) 542-5070/ Fax: (617) 542-5906 
 
Robert Courtney (CA SNB 248392) 
courtney@fr.com 
FISH & RICHARDSON P.C. 
3200 RBC Plaza 
60 South Sixth Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
Phone: (612) 335-5070 / Fax: (612) 288-9696 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff FINJAN, LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a true and correct copy of the above and foregoing 

document has been served on November 24, 2020 to all counsel of record who are deemed to have 

consented to electronic service via the Court’s CM/ECF system.  Any other counsel of record will 

be served by electronic mail and regular mail. 

 

/s/ K. Nicole Williams  
K. Nicole Williams 
nwilliams@fr.com 
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